
   
APRIL

Day Date Club H/A Time

Avail

Select
Day Date Club H/A Time

Fri 22-Mar Spring Meeting H

Fri 12-Apr Green open

Sat 13-Apr Canford A 2.00 PM

Tue 16-Apr League players Roll up H 6.00PM

Thu 18-Apr Portishead A 2:30 PM

Sat 20-Apr Begbrook A 2:30 PM

Sun 21-Apr Kingswood & Hanham H 2:00 PM

Tue 23-Apr League players Roll up H 6.00PM

Wed 24-Apr Olveston H 2:30 PM

Sat 27-Apr Race night H 6.00 PM

Sun 28-Apr

Saturday vs Wednesday 

captains. Open drawn H 2:00 PM

Wed 01-May Victoria Park H 2:30 PM

Sat 04-May Cam Mills H 2.00 PM

Sun 05-May Bristol Greenbank A 2:30 PM

Tues 07-May

Hosting City & County of 

Bristol match H 12:00 AM

Wed 08-May

Frampton on Severn - 

triples H 2.30 pm

Sat 11-May Avonmouth H 2:00 PM

Sun 12-May To be advised H 2:30 PM

Mon 13-May

First Club Night & Fish & 

Chip Social H 6:00 PM

Wed 15-May Bristol Omnibus H 2:30 PM

Sat 18-May

Olveston Friendship 

Trophy H 2:00 PM

Sun 19-May Severn Vale A 2:30 PM

Mon 20-May Club Night H 6.00 PM

Sat 25-May Eastville Park A 2:30 PM

Sun 26-May Olveston A 2:30 PM

Wed 29-May Lydney A 2:30 PM

Sat 01-Jun Bristol Omnibus H 2:00 PM

Sun 02-Jun Henleaze A 2.30 PM

Mon 03-Jun Club Night H 6.00PM

Sat 08-Jun Eastville Park H 2:00 PM

Sun 09-Jun Ardagh H 2.00 PM

Mon 10-Jun Club Night H 6.00PM

Wed 12-Jun Victoria Park A 2:30 PM

Sat 15-Jun To be advised A 2.30 PM

Sun 16-Jun Henleaze H 2:00 PM

Mon 17-Jun Club Night H 6.00PM

Wed 19-Jun Dursley H 2:00 PM

Sat 22-Jun Page Park H 2:00 PM

Sun 23-Jun Wotton Under Edge H 2.00 PM

Mon 24-Jun Club Night H 6.00PM

Wed 26-Jun Yate & District A 2:30 PM

Sat 29-Jun BAC  H 2:00 PM

Sun 30-Jun GB Britton H 2:00 PM

MAY

JUNE

JULY

Day Date Club H/A Time

Avail

Select

Mon 01-Jul Club night H 6.00PM

Wed 03-Jul Canford H 2:30 PM

Sat 06-Jul St. Annes Park H 2:00 PM

Sun 07-Jul Lydney H 2:00 PM

Mon 08-Jul Club Night H 6.00PM

Wed 10-Jul Keynsham H 2:30 PM

Sat 13-Jul St. Annes Park A 2:30 PM

Sun 14-Jul

Open Drawn Pairs 

Competition H 10.00AM

Mon 15-Jul Club Night H 6.00PM

Wed 17-Jul Begbrook H 2.00 PM

Fri 19-Jul Chepstow A 2:00PM

Sat 20-Jul To be advised H 2:00PM

Sun 21-Jul Nailsea H 2:00 PM

Mon 22-Jul Club Night H 6.00PM

Wed 24-Jul Eastville Park A 2.30 PM

Sat 27-Jul Bristol Omnibus H 2:00 PM

Sun 28-Jul To be advised H 2.00pm

Mon 29-Jul Club Night H 6.00PM

Wed 31-Jul Yate & District H 2:30 PM

Sat 03-Aug Kingswood & Hanham A 2:30 PM

Sun 04-Aug Avonmouth A 2:30 PM

Mon 05-Aug Club Night H 6.00PM

Wed 07-Aug Eastville Park H 2:30 PM

Sat 10-Aug Redland Green H 2:00 PM

Sun 11-Aug Competition semi-finals H 1.00 PM

Mon 12-Aug Club Night H 6.00PM

Fri 16-Aug

Olveston Friendship 

Trophy A 6.00 PM

Sat 17-Aug Captains Day H 10.00 AM

Sun 18-Aug Page Park A 2.30 PM

Mon 19-Aug Club Night H 6.00PM

Wed 21-Aug Cam Mills - Triples A 2:00 PM

Sat 24-Aug Bristol Arrow H 2:00 PM

Sun 25-Aug GB Britton A 2:30 PM

Mon 26-Aug Novice Cup Competition H 10.00 AM

Tue 27-Aug Redland Green A 2:30 PM

Sat 31-Aug Competition Finals H 10.00 AM

Sun 01-Sep Competition Finals H 10.00 AM

Mon 02-Sep Club Night F&C H 6.00 PM

Tue 03-Sep Ardagh (at Canford) A 2:30 PM

Wed 04-Sep Clevedon Promenade H 2:30 PM

Sun 08-Sep Dursley A 2:00 PM

Sat 14-Sep Bristol Greenbank H 2:00 PM

Sun 15-Sep Bristol Arrow A 2:30 PM

Wed 18-Sep To be advised H 2:30 PM

Sat 21-Sep Bristol Omnibus H 2:00 PM

Sun 22-Sep Severn Vale H 2:00 PM

Sun 29-Sep Begbrook H 2:00 PM

Sun 13-Oct Green Closes 

Fri 18-Oct AGM H 6:00 PM

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

To advise availability or monitor selection  

go to: WWW.BSBC.RINKDIARY.CO.UK 

Log in, go to the TEAMS tab 
Full instructions on the notice board. 

To purchase club shirts or jackets go to 

www.bradleystokebowls.com/membership 

Full details on the notice board 
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BRADLEY STOKE BOWLS CLUB 

2024 FIXTURES 
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LADIES LEAGUE

Day Date Club H/A Time

Avail

Select

Fri 26-Apr Greenbank H 6:00 PM

Fri 03-May Severn Vale A 6.00 PM

Fri 10-May Bristol St Andrews H 6:00PM

Fri 17-May Olveston C H 6:00 PM

Wed 22-May Knowle A 6:00 PM

Fri 31-May Page Park B H 6:00 PM

Wed 05-Jun Portishead C A 6:00 PM

Fri 14-Jun Greenbank A 6:00 PM

Fri 21-Jun Severn Vale H 6.00 PM

Wed 26-Jun Bristol St Andrews A 6:00 PM

Wed 03-Jul Olveston C A 6:00 PM

Fri 12-Jul Knowle H 6.00 PM

Wed 17-Jul Page Park B A 6.00 PM

Fri 26-Jul Portishead C H 6:00 PM

NORTH EAST BRISTOL LEAGUE

Day Date Club H/A Time

Avail

Select

Thu 25-Apr Olveston Harriers A 6.00 PM

Thu 02-May Yate H 6.00 PM

Thu 09-May Avonvale Dragons A 6.00 PM

Thu 16-May St. Annes Park H 6.00 PM

Thu 23-May Kingswood & Hanham A 6:15 PM

Thu 30-May SLAT (St Annes Park) H 6:15 PM

Thu 06-Jun Bristol St Andrews B A 6:15 PM

Thu 13-Jun GB Britton B H 6:15 PM

Thu 20-Jun Kingswood & Hanham B H 6:15 PM

Thu 27-Jun Olveston Harriers H 6:15 PM

Thu 04-Jul Yate A 6:15 PM

Thu 11-Jul Avonvale Dragons H 6:15 PM

Thu 18-Jul St. Annes Park A 6:15 PM

Thu 25-Jul Kingswood & Hanham H 6:15 PM

Thu 01-Aug SLAT (St Annes Park) A 6:15 PM

Thu 08-Aug Bristol St Andrews B H 6.00 PM

Thu 15-Aug GB Britton B A 6.00 PM

Thu 22-Aug Kingswood & Hanham B A 6.00 PM

BRISTOL AND DISTRICT LEAGUE

Day Date Club H/A Time

Avail

Select

Thu 25-Apr Henleaze B H 6:15 PM

Thu 02-May No Game A 6:15 PM

Thu 09-May Begbrook Green Willows H 6:15 PM

Thu 16-May St Annes Park A 6:15 PM

Thu 23-May Keynsham B H 6:15 PM

Thu 30-May Imperial A 6:15 PM

Thu 06-Jun Begbrook Green Oaks H 6:15 PM

Thu 13-Jun Bristol Greenbank A 6.15 PM

Thu 20-Jun Avonmouth A 6:15 PM

Thu 27-Jun Henleaze B A 6:15 PM

Thu 04-Jul No Game H 6:15 PM

Thu 11-Jul Begbrook Green Willows A 6:15 PM

Thu 18-Jul St Annes Park H 6:15 PM

Thu 25-Jul Keynsham B A 6:15 PM

Thu 01-Aug Imperial H 6:15 PM

Thu 08-Aug Begbrook Green Oaks A 6:15 PM

Thu 15-Aug Bristol Greenbank H 6:15 PM

Thu 22-Aug Avonmouth H 6:15 PM

EXTERNAL COMPETITIONS

Day Date Club H/A Time

Avail

Select
Day Date Club H/A Time

Tue 28-May

Lloyd trophy (R1) Bristol 

Greenbank A 6.00 PM

Mon 10-Jun

Clarence Davey Cup 

prelim. V Canford H 6.15 PM

Tue 18-Jun Lloyd Trophy R2 ? 6.00PM

Tue 18-Jun

NE Knockout v 

Greenbank A 6.15PM

Mon 01-Jul

Clarence Davey Cup R1 

TBC H 6.15PM

Mon 15-Jul

Clarence Davey Plate  

All dates & fixtures TBC 6.00 PM

Tue 16-Jul Lloyd trophy R3 6.00PM

AFTER ROUND 1, ALL MATCHES TBC

Day Date Club H/A Time

Avail

Select

Tue 16-Jul NE Knockout Cup R2 H 6.15PM

Mon 22-Jul

Clarence Davey Cup 

Quarters TBC A 6.15PM

Mon 05-Aug

Clarence Davey Cup 

Semi final TBC A 10.00AM

Tue 13-Aug NE Knockout Semi Final H 6.15PM

Tue 13-Aug Lloyd trophy semi - finals 6.00PM

Sat 31-Aug NE Knockout Finals A 10.00AM

Sat 31-Aug Lloyd trophy Finals 10.00AM

Mon 19-Aug

Clarence Davey Cup 

finals A 10:00 AM


